FY 2019-20 PROPOSED FIRE DISTRICT TAX RATES
as presented by the Lee County Fire Advisory Board

Fire District
Cape Fear
Carolina Trace
Clearwater
Deep River
Lemon Springs
Northview
Tramway
West Pocket
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FY 2018
Rate

-19

0.112
0.097
0.187
0.125
0.096
0.087
0.096
0.145
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FY 2019
Rate

-20

0.112
0.104
0.187
0.115
0.096
0.080
0.096
0.145



